
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2015-05-24

.Gunslinger Trail -15

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 949 Lightning Joe 298,65 5

2 1229 Boss H 304,28 8

3 1357 Gunhorse 381,19 17

4 624 McCoy 406,61 21

5 1470 Big Rusty Nail 434,44 27

6 1284 Bowman 456,06 31

7 86687 Long Greybeard 520,93 39

8 5566 Bearskin 633,95 43

Cowboy

1 1526 12 Gauge pete 300,96 7

2 1525 Johnny Wicked 379,84 16

3 1305 Gunslinger Doc 383,77 18

4 1398 Joe Black 434,70 28

5 1181 William Bones 518,26 38

6 1465 Bill Carson 547,55 41

7 1657 Frank Murphy 711,98 47

Cowgirl

1 46433 Clancy 288,59 4

2 1474 Mad Cat Whit a Gun 361,17 13

3 369 Eagle Sharing Woman 362,00 14

4 1230 White Angel 374,07 15

5 112 Madam Ginger 423,92 25

6 1406 Dr Michaela Quinn 664,07 44

7 1485 Sunset Melody 802,54 48

Frontier Cartridge

1 1286 Sneaky Pete 341,85 12

2 1346 S. Cooper 413,58 23

3 1376 Cactus Jack 423,50 24

4 1339 Mr Blackpowder 494,25 35

5 947 Scott Mc Kinley 495,84 36

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

1 11 Wild Bull 248,73 2

2 600 Hungry Wallace 388,03 19

3 1253 Mc Ike 391,47 20

4 220 Deadwood Walker 500,27 37

5 1224 Vauqero Chris 1392,77 49

Frontiersman

1 8 William Maddox 432,21 26

2 1358 Jim Younger 565,85 42
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Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

3 1640 Hank Trash 672,67 46

Senior

1 45998 Captn Wildbeard 253,64 3

2 294 Ace Heart 316,90 9

3 541 Captn 413,05 22

4 318 Lefty 479,28 34

5 1359 Dancing Bear 665,91 45

Wrangler

1 351 Ray Heartless 228,39 1

2 168 Nashville Frank 298,87 6

3 1405 Sam McCloud 339,16 10

4 241 Soldierboy Hancock 341,01 11

5 1486 Rusty Buckhide 444,67 29

6 182 Quiet Wyatt 449,16 30

7 1361 Rille The Kid 465,42 32

8 1478 Crazy Bull 469,58 33

9 999001 Yousemite Sam 540,41 40
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2015-05-24

.Gunslinger Trail -15

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 228,39 1M

2 11 Wild Bull Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 248,73 1M

3 45998 Captn Wildbeard Senior 253,64 1M

4 46433 Clancy Cowgirl 288,59 1M

5 949 Lightning Joe 49er 298,65 1M

6 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 298,87 2M

7 1526 12 Gauge pete Cowboy 300,96 1M

8 1229 Boss H 49er 304,28 2M

9 294 Ace Heart Senior 316,90 2M

10 1405 Sam McCloud Wrangler 339,16 3M

11 241 Soldierboy Hancock Wrangler 341,01 4M

12 1286 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge 341,85 1M

13 1474 Mad Cat Whit a Gun Cowgirl 361,17 2M

14 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 362,00 3F

15 1230 White Angel Cowgirl 374,07 4M

16 1525 Johnny Wicked Cowboy 379,84 2M

17 1357 Gunhorse 49er 381,19 3M

18 1305 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy 383,77 3M

19 600 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 388,03 2M

20 1253 Mc Ike Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 391,47 3M

21 624 McCoy 49er 406,61 4M

22 541 Captn Senior 413,05 3M

23 1346 S. Cooper Frontier Cartridge 413,58 2M

24 1376 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge 423,50 3M

25 112 Madam Ginger Cowgirl 423,92 5M

26 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 432,21 1M

27 1470 Big Rusty Nail 49er 434,44 5M

28 1398 Joe Black Cowboy 434,70 4M

29 1486 Rusty Buckhide Wrangler 444,67 5M

30 182 Quiet Wyatt Wrangler 449,16 6M

31 1284 Bowman 49er 456,06 6M

32 1361 Rille The Kid Wrangler 465,42 7M

33 1478 Crazy Bull Wrangler 469,58 8M

34 318 Lefty Senior 479,28 4M
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Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

35 1339 Mr Blackpowder Frontier Cartridge 494,25 4M

36 947 Scott Mc Kinley Frontier Cartridge 495,84 5M

37 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 500,27 4M

38 1181 William Bones Cowboy 518,26 5M

39 86687 Long Greybeard 49er 520,93 7M

40 999001 Yousemite Sam Wrangler 540,41 9M

41 1465 Bill Carson Cowboy 547,55 6M

42 1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman 565,85 2M

43 5566 Bearskin 49er 633,95 8M

44 1406 Dr Michaela Quinn Cowgirl 664,07 6M

45 1359 Dancing Bear Senior 665,91 5M

46 1640 Hank Trash Frontiersman 672,67 3M

47 1657 Frank Murphy Cowboy 711,98 7M

48 1485 Sunset Melody Cowgirl 802,54 7M

49 1224 Vauqero Chris Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 1392,77 5M
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2015-05-24 .Gunslinger Trail -15 Edsvalla Gunslingers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Ray Heartless Wrangler1 228,39 1 0 0 26,19 1 0 0 23,26 1 0 0 25,14 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 21,41

Wild Bull Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter2 248,73 0 0 0 28,88 0 0 0 19,74 0 0 0 27,56 1 0 0 30,94 0 0 0 24,661

Captn Wildbeard Senior3 253,64 0 0 0 24,59 0 0 0 20,81 1 1 0 40,08 0 0 0 23,22 0 0 0 25,61

Clancy Cowgirl4 288,59 0 0 0 34,95 0 0 0 24,82 0 0 0 27,56 1 0 0 30,42 0 0 0 25,421

Lightning Joe 49er5 298,65 0 0 0 24,76 3 0 0 40,35 1 0 0 31,53 0 0 0 24,93 0 0 0 25,41

Nashville Frank Wrangler6 298,87 0 0 0 27,75 1 0 0 33,13 0 0 0 21,84 1 0 0 27,56 2 0 0 33,642

Soldierboy Hancock Wrangler7 299,79 0 0 0 29,37 0 0 0 23,85 1 0 0 31,61 1 0 0 36,26 0 0 0 36,233

12 Gauge pete Cowboy8 300,96 0 0 0 33,39 0 0 0 24,46 0 0 0 26,39 0 0 0 30,48 0 0 0 31,861

Boss H 49er9 304,28 1 0 0 36,28 0 0 0 28,16 0 0 0 29,58 1 0 0 28,56 3 0 0 40,722

Ace Heart Senior10 316,9 0 0 0 39,05 0 0 0 24,46 1 0 0 37,65 0 0 0 29,43 0 0 0 30,972

Sam McCloud Wrangler11 339,16 0 0 0 38,78 0 0 0 25,33 0 0 0 32,08 0 0 0 27,83 2 0 0 44,814

Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge12 341,85 0 0 0 29,98 1 0 0 27,24 0 0 0 34,9 0 0 0 31,03 0 0 0 41,491

Mad Cat Whit a Gun Cowgirl13 361,17 0 0 0 37,52 0 0 0 33,26 0 0 0 33,26 1 1 0 51,39 0 0 0 36,012

Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl14 362 0 0 0 34,22 0 0 0 25,13 0 1 0 36,96 0 0 0 35,66 0 0 0 31,683

White Angel Cowgirl15 374,07 10 0 0 80,52 0 0 0 33,77 0 0 0 25,35 2 1 0 47,13 0 0 0 25,434

Johnny Wicked Cowboy16 379,84 0 0 0 32,16 2 0 0 37,18 1 0 0 37,48 0 0 0 31,08 0 0 0 40,992

Gunhorse 49er17 381,19 0 0 0 37,1 0 0 0 41,61 0 0 0 32,95 0 1 0 59,43 0 1 0 47,453

Gunslinger Doc Cowboy18 383,77 0 0 0 46,92 0 0 0 30,42 1 0 0 52,57 0 0 0 29,79 0 0 0 33,763

Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter19 388,03 0 0 0 37,5 1 0 0 33,34 1 0 0 44,77 2 0 0 48,7 1 0 0 43,12

Mc Ike Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter20 391,47 0 0 0 38,94 1 0 0 32,61 1 0 0 39,41 0 0 0 43,97 0 0 0 31,753

McCoy 49er21 406,61 2 0 0 52,19 4 0 0 54,56 0 0 0 31,07 0 0 0 29,01 0 1 0 54,264

Captn Senior22 413,05 0 0 0 42,93 1 0 0 35,19 1 0 0 35,15 0 0 0 35,3 0 1 0 57,583

S. Cooper Frontier Cartridge23 413,58 1 0 0 43,57 0 0 0 39,81 0 0 0 40,3 0 0 0 35,58 0 0 0 39,252

Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge24 423,5 2 0 0 51,2 0 0 0 32,17 2 0 0 59,33 1 0 0 48,62 1 0 0 38,063

Madam Ginger Cowgirl25 423,92 0 0 0 44,98 1 0 0 42,89 0 0 0 36,96 0 0 0 43,35 3 0 0 53,495

William Maddox Frontiersman26 432,21 0 0 0 51,95 0 0 0 31,82 1 0 0 47,21 0 0 0 41,01 0 0 0 40,561

Big Rusty Nail 49er27 434,44 0 0 0 43,79 1 0 0 36,82 0 0 0 46,46 0 0 0 38,63 1 0 0 45,025

Joe Black Cowboy28 434,7 1 1 0 60,2 0 0 0 31,97 0 0 0 49,18 1 1 0 54,52 0 0 0 34,684

Rusty Buckhide Wrangler29 444,67 0 0 0 49,19 0 0 0 39,88 0 0 0 42,29 0 0 0 44,71 1 0 0 55,665

Quiet Wyatt Wrangler30 449,16 0 0 0 47,37 0 0 0 37,51 0 0 0 42,45 0 0 0 41,2 0 0 0 39,636

Bowman 49er31 456,06 0 0 0 40,83 1 1 0 54,56 10 0 0 88,33 0 0 0 40,55 0 0 0 32,736

Rille The Kid Wrangler32 465,42 5 0 0 80,6 0 0 0 50,6 1 0 0 43,26 1 0 0 43,07 0 0 0 52,497

Crazy Bull Wrangler33 469,58 0 0 0 56,3 0 0 0 41,06 0 0 0 44,02 0 0 0 39,12 0 0 0 44,798

Lefty Senior34 479,28 0 0 0 49,47 0 0 0 45,27 0 0 0 46,47 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 50,734

Mr Blackpowder Frontier Cartridge35 494,25 1 0 0 46,4 1 0 0 42,91 1 1 0 55,37 1 1 0 59,76 1 1 0 61,974

Scott Mc Kinley Frontier Cartridge36 495,84 0 0 0 63,32 0 0 0 48,15 0 0 0 44,68 1 0 0 51,49 0 1 0 56,935

Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter37 500,27 1 1 0 72,53 3 0 0 57,09 2 1 0 51,89 3 0 0 49,56 0 0 0 26,834

William Bones Cowboy38 518,26 0 0 0 50,32 2 1 0 56,21 1 0 0 59,14 0 1 0 53,3 1 0 0 53,555

Long Greybeard 49er39 520,93 1 0 0 52,81 2 0 0 56,72 0 0 0 38,68 4 1 0 81,11 2 0 0 53,537
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2015-05-24 .Gunslinger Trail -15 Edsvalla Gunslingers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Ray Heartless 351 Wrangler1 228,39 0 0 0 28,21 0 0 0 19,48 0 0 0 19,64 0 0 0 18,81 0 0 0 22,26

Wild Bull 11 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter2 248,73 0 0 0 27,18 0 0 0 23,21 0 0 0 21,65 0 0 0 22,9 0 0 0 22,01

Captn Wildbeard 45998 Senior3 253,64 0 0 0 26,98 0 0 0 20,78 0 0 0 25,23 0 0 0 24,17 0 0 0 22,18

Clancy 46433 Cowgirl4 288,59 0 0 0 28,1 0 0 0 23,85 0 0 0 22 1 0 0 38,37 0 0 0 33,1

Lightning Joe 949 49er5 298,65 0 0 0 26,82 0 0 0 26,17 1 0 0 32,36 0 0 0 30,83 0 0 0 35,5

Nashville Frank 168 Wrangler6 298,87 0 0 0 29,43 1 0 0 26,56 2 0 0 38,85 1 0 0 30,9 1 0 0 29,21

Soldierboy Hancock 241 Wrangler7 299,79 0 0 0 28,89 0 0 0 24,57 0 0 0 23,69 0 0 0 36,48 0 0 0 28,84

12 Gauge pete 1526 Cowboy8 300,96 0 0 0 29,35 0 0 0 31,79 0 0 0 26,22 0 0 0 30,97 0 0 0 36,05

Boss H 1229 49er9 304,28 0 0 0 27,74 0 0 0 22,31 0 0 0 20,46 2 0 0 41,52 0 0 0 28,95

Ace Heart 294 Senior10 316,9 0 0 0 30,74 0 0 0 25,26 0 0 0 36,68 1 0 0 38,48 0 0 0 24,18

Sam McCloud 1405 Wrangler11 339,16 0 0 0 41,54 2 0 0 38,73 0 0 0 24,87 1 0 0 36,38 0 0 0 28,81

Sneaky Pete 1286 Frontier Cartridge12 341,85 1 0 0 37,94 1 0 0 35,9 1 0 0 40,75 1 0 0 33,85 0 0 0 28,77

Mad Cat Whit a Gun 1474 Cowgirl13 361,17 0 0 0 36,25 1 0 0 31,61 1 0 0 29,81 1 0 0 33,93 1 0 0 38,13

Eagle Sharing Woman 369 Cowgirl14 362 0 0 0 44,83 2 0 0 36,26 1 0 0 35,06 2 0 0 49,04 0 0 0 33,16

White Angel 1230 Cowgirl15 374,07 0 0 0 29,66 0 0 0 29 2 0 0 34,59 0 0 0 31,86 1 0 0 36,76

Johnny Wicked 1525 Cowboy16 379,84 1 0 0 47,08 2 0 0 49,98 0 0 0 30,97 0 0 0 34,02 1 0 0 38,9

Gunhorse 1357 49er17 381,19 0 0 0 32,3 0 0 0 29,05 0 0 0 39,21 0 0 0 31,4 0 0 0 30,69

Gunslinger Doc 1305 Cowboy18 383,77 1 0 0 44,69 0 0 0 28,95 0 0 0 28,28 0 0 0 39,75 1 0 0 48,64

Hungry Wallace 600 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter19 388,03 0 0 0 32,6 3 0 0 49 0 0 0 26,92 1 0 0 42,34 0 0 0 29,76

Mc Ike 1253 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter20 391,47 1 0 0 39,14 1 0 0 35,87 2 0 0 39,26 3 0 0 47,53 2 0 0 42,99

McCoy 624 49er21 406,61 0 0 0 35,67 1 0 0 35,56 1 0 0 39,54 1 0 0 38,98 1 0 0 35,77

Captn 541 Senior22 413,05 0 0 0 45,19 0 0 0 28,09 2 1 0 63,63 0 0 0 34,13 0 0 0 35,86

S. Cooper 1346 Frontier Cartridge23 413,58 0 0 0 54,13 0 0 0 32,18 1 0 0 38,51 2 0 0 47,95 0 0 0 42,3

Cactus Jack 1376 Frontier Cartridge24 423,5 0 0 0 32,85 2 0 0 47,6 0 0 0 28,49 0 0 0 41,14 1 0 0 44,04

Madam Ginger 112 Cowgirl25 423,92 0 0 0 44,15 1 0 0 43,78 0 0 0 33,88 1 0 0 41,86 1 0 0 38,58

William Maddox 8 Frontiersman26 432,21 1 0 0 49,02 0 0 0 51,34 0 0 0 36,04 0 0 0 48,77 0 0 0 34,49

Big Rusty Nail 1470 49er27 434,44 0 0 0 41,9 0 0 0 31,47 7 0 0 68,53 0 0 0 40,42 0 0 0 41,4

Joe Black 1398 Cowboy28 434,7 0 0 0 38,78 0 0 0 41,17 0 0 0 31,08 0 0 0 31,77 4 0 0 61,35

Rusty Buckhide 1486 Wrangler29 444,67 1 0 0 54,43 0 0 0 38,07 0 0 0 34,96 0 0 0 42,8 0 0 0 42,68

Quiet Wyatt 182 Wrangler30 449,16 0 0 0 43,8 1 0 0 42,63 1 1 0 66,36 0 0 0 42,7 0 0 0 45,51

Bowman 1284 49er31 456,06 0 0 0 40,69 0 0 0 40,64 0 0 0 32,91 0 0 0 36,66 0 0 0 48,16

Rille The Kid 1361 Wrangler32 465,42 0 0 0 41,73 1 0 0 39,88 0 0 0 40,26 0 0 0 35,25 0 0 0 38,28

Crazy Bull 1478 Wrangler33 469,58 0 0 0 50,16 3 0 0 57,19 0 1 0 48,55 0 0 0 43,14 0 0 0 45,25

Lefty 318 Senior34 479,28 0 0 0 53,69 1 0 0 49,73 0 1 0 57,15 0 0 0 44,29 0 0 0 40,48

Mr Blackpowder 1339 Frontier Cartridge35 494,25 0 0 0 42,84 3 0 0 48,67 0 0 0 33,12 5 0 0 68,55 0 0 0 34,66

Scott Mc Kinley 947 Frontier Cartridge36 495,84 0 0 0 50,87 0 0 0 31,19 0 0 0 50,04 2 0 0 52,03 1 0 0 47,14

Deadwood Walker 220 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter37 500,27 2 0 0 58,76 0 1 0 44,66 0 0 0 33,71 2 0 0 45,75 0 0 0 59,49

William Bones 1181 Cowboy38 518,26 0 0 0 50,87 2 0 0 48,87 0 0 0 37,83 1 0 0 68,07 1 0 0 40,1

Long Greybeard 86687 49er39 520,93 1 0 0 44,68 2 0 0 46,36 1 0 0 47,78 1 0 0 57,8 0 0 0 41,46
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Yousemite Sam Wrangler40 540,41 0 0 0 57,38 0 0 0 51,62 0 0 0 56,4 0 0 0 55,61 0 0 0 56,169

Bill Carson Cowboy41 547,55 1 0 0 69,26 1 1 0 59,82 1 0 0 70,03 3 0 0 61,11 0 1 0 54,316

Jim Younger Frontiersman42 565,85 0 0 0 60,19 0 0 0 49,69 0 1 0 64,28 1 0 0 63,96 0 0 0 60,562

Bearskin 49er43 633,95 0 0 0 61,07 0 1 0 67,28 3 0 0 76,42 2 0 0 74,28 0 0 0 57,488

Dr Michaela Quinn Cowgirl44 664,07 0 0 0 49,76 1 0 0 47,68 1 0 0 56,73 0 0 0 55,29 1 0 0 58,326

Dancing Bear Senior45 665,91 3 0 0 74,08 0 0 0 45,36 0 0 0 56,08 8 0 0 93,59 0 0 0 51,475

Hank Trash Frontiersman46 672,67 1 0 0 101,13 0 0 0 51,07 2 0 0 81,02 0 0 0 58,43 0 1 0 70,893

Frank Murphy Cowboy47 711,98 1 1 0 84,92 0 1 0 65,79 3 1 0 73,18 0 0 0 46,79 1 1 0 73,237

Sunset Melody Cowgirl48 802,54 2 0 0 93,95 0 0 0 62,47 1 0 0 83,03 3 0 0 100,7 0 0 0 68,77

Vauqero Chris Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter49 1392,77 0 0 0 44,65 0 0 0 36,02 1 0 0 54,78 0 0 0 36,83 1 0 0 47,115
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Yousemite Sam 999001 Wrangler40 540,41 0 0 0 46,94 0 0 0 51,8 0 0 0 39,11 1 0 0 72,64 0 0 0 52,75

Bill Carson 1465 Cowboy41 547,55 0 0 0 62,07 0 0 0 36,21 0 0 0 44,77 1 0 0 41,04 0 0 0 48,93

Jim Younger 1358 Frontiersman42 565,85 0 0 0 55,81 0 0 0 54,04 0 0 0 41,61 1 0 0 58,31 0 0 0 57,4

Bearskin 5566 49er43 633,95 1 0 0 65,36 1 0 0 58,66 0 0 0 53,4 1 0 0 69,36 0 0 0 50,64

Dr Michaela Quinn 1406 Cowgirl44 664,07 0 0 0 71,43 4 0 0 81,12 3 0 0 78,21 1 0 0 91,68 0 0 0 73,85

Dancing Bear 1359 Senior45 665,91 0 0 0 56,05 0 0 0 66,18 0 0 0 46,45 8 0 0 113,27 0 0 0 63,38

Hank Trash 1640 Frontiersman46 672,67 0 0 0 66,13 1 0 0 57,05 3 0 0 63,56 2 0 0 68,9 1 0 0 54,49

Frank Murphy 1657 Cowboy47 711,98 2 1 0 83,6 10 0 0 105,34 2 0 0 44,4 4 1 0 80,32 2 0 0 54,41

Sunset Melody 1485 Cowgirl48 802,54 3 0 0 91,83 0 0 0 58,94 2 0 0 64,89 0 0 0 82,25 3 0 0 95,78

Vauqero Chris 1224 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter49 1392,77 0 0 0 47,15 0 0 0 37,07 0 0 0 40,96 0 0 0 999 2 0 0 49,2
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Long Range Pistol. 

1 skytt i taget skjuter sina 10 skott med 2 revolvrar. 5 skott med stödhand. 5 skott utan stödhand. 

1 Ace Heart I I I - I I I I I I 9 

2 Yosemite Sam  I I I I - I I I I I 9 

3 Rusty Buckhide - I I - - I I I I I 7 

4 Mad Cat I I I I - I I - I - 7 

5 Wild Bull I - I I - - I I I - 6 

6 White Angel I - - I I I I I - - 6 

7 Quiet Wyatt - I - I - I - I - I 5 

8 Big Rusty Nail - I I I - I - - - I 5 

9 S. Cooper - - - I I I - - I - 4 

10 Deadwood Walker I - - - I - I I - - 4 

11 Bill Carson I - I I - - I - - - 4 

12 Hank Trash I I I - - I - - - - 4 

13 Ray Heartless - I - - - - I - - I 3 

14 Sneaky Pete - - - I I - I - - - 3 

15 Boss H - - - - - - - - I I 2 

16 Lefty - I I - - - - - - - 2 

17 Sam McCloud - - - - - - I - - - 1 

18 McIke - - - - - I - - - - 1 

19 Crazy Bull - - - - - - - - - - 0 

 

 

 

  



Long Range Rifle 

Skyttar på led skjuter 1 skott var tills 10 skott uppnåtts. Skjutställning stående. 

1 White Angel  I I I I I I I I I - 9 

2 Boss H I I - I I - I I I I 8 

3 Mad Cat - I - I I I - I I I 7 

4 Ace Heart I I I I - I I - I - 7 

5 Sam McCloud - - I - - I I I I I 6 

6 Crazy Bull I - I - I I - I - I 6 

7 Bill Carson - I I I I - I I - - 6 

8 Rusty Buckhide - - I - I - I I - - 4 

9 Ray Heartless - I - - - - - - I I 3 

10 Hank Trash - - - - - - - - I - 1 

11 Sneaky Pete - - - - - - I - - - 1 

12 Hungry Wallace - - - - - - I - - - 1 

13 Big Rusty Nail - - - I - - - - - - 1 

14 S. Cooper - - - - - - - - - - 0 

14 Jim Younger - - - - - - - - - - 0 

14 Deadwood Walker - - - - - - - - - - 0 

14 McIke - - - - - - - - - - 0 

 



Speed Pistol 

Plac Name Raw Miss Tot 
1 Ray Heartless 4,28 --- 4,28 

2 Wild Bull 5,15 --- 5,14 

3 Captin Wildbeard 5,87 --- 5,87 

4 Sam McCloud 6,00 --- 6,00 

5 Soldierboy 6,19 --- 6,19 

6 Mad Cat 6,65 --- 6,65 

7 White Angel 6,74 --- 6,74 

8 Ace Heart 7,13 --- 7,13 

9 Big Rusty Nail 7,61 --- 7,61 

10 Capt´n 7,73 --- 7,73 

11 Rusty Buckhide 8,07 --- 8,07 

12 Boss H 5,56 1/5 10,56 

13 Vaquero Chris 10,65 --- 10,65 

14 Sneaky Pete 5,87 1/5 10,87 

15 Nashville Frank 6,86 1/5 11,86 

16 Deadwood Walker 5,52 2/10 15,52 

17 Johnny Wicked 7,00 2/10 17,00 

18 Eagle Sharing Woman 7,64 2/10 17,64 

19 McIke 7,88 2/10 17,88 

20 Crazy Bull 10,47 2/10 20,47 

21 12 Gauge Pete 6,41 3/15 21,41 

22 Dr Michaela Quinn 9,37 3/15 21,37 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Speed Rifle 

Plac Name Raw Miss Tot 
1 Soldierboy 4,54 --- 4,54 

2 Joe Black 5,83 --- 5,83 

3 Deadwood Walker 5,98 --- 5,98 

4 Ace Heart 6,17 --- 6,17 

5 Eagle Sharing Woman 6,68 --- 6,68 

6 Crazy Bull 8,11 --- 8,11 

7 Dr Michaela Quinn 8,33 --- 8,33 

8 Vaquero Chris 8,47 --- 8,47 

9 Big Rusty Nail 8,64 --- 8,64 

10 Nashville Frank 4,20 1/5 9,20 

11 Sneaky Pete 5,10 1/5 10,10 

12 Sam McCloud 5,22 1/5 10,22 

13 Boss H 5,33 1/5 10,33 

14 Wild Bull 5,67 1/5 10,67 

15 12 Gauge Pete 5,83 1/5 10,83 

16 Captin Wildbeard 5,89 1/5 10,89 

17 McIke 7,35 1/5 12,35 

18 Rusty Buckhide 7,60 1/5 12,60 

19 Capt´n 10,93 1/5 15,93 

20 Mad Cat 9,08 2/10 19,08 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Speed Shotgun 

Plac Name Raw Miss Tot 
1 Nashville Frank 5,06 --- 5,06 

2 Wild Bull 5,50 --- 5,50 

3 Deadwood Walker 7,05 --- 7,05 

4 Ace Heart 7,34 --- 7,34 

5 Soldierboy 7,83 --- 7,83 

6 Sneaky Pete 7,98 --- 7,98 

7 Capt´n 8,66 --- 8,66 

8 12 Gauge Pete 8,68 --- 8,68 

9 Captin Wildbeard 9,24 --- 9,24 

10 Ray Heartless 4,50 1/5 9,50 

11 Rusty Buckhide 9,78 --- 9,78 

12 White Angel 10,11 --- 10,11 

13 McIke 10,33 --- 10,33 

14 Eagle Sharing Woman 10,48 --- 10,48 

15 Mad Cat 10,61 --- 10,61 

16 Johnny Wicked 10,61 Ladys first 10,61 

17 Dr Michaela Quinn 10,76 --- 10,76 

18 Crazy Bull 10,98 --- 10,98 

19 Boss H 11,25 --- 11,25 

20 Joe Black 12,28 --- 12,28 

21 Big Rusty Nail 13,19 --- 13,19 

22 Sam McCloud 13,66 --- 13,66 

23 Vaquero Chris 16,68 --- 16,68 

 



Team Event 

Skytt  Name on Team:           2 Guy´s and 1 Girl 

Rev Boss H 

Rifel Eagle Sharing Woman 

Shotgun Ace Heart 

Raw-Time Miss Total 

16,67 --- 16,67 

 

Skytt Name on Team:             Bergen Longtravlers 

Rev Ray Heartless 

Rifel Crazy Bull 

Shotgun Mad Cat 

Raw-Time Miss Total 

18,76 --- 18,76 

 

Skytt Name on Team:                3 Chicks and 1 RO 

Rev Clancy 

Rifel Eagle Sharing Woman 

Shotgun White Angel 

Raw-Time Miss Total 

21,20 1/5 26,20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Skytt Name on Team:                     Three Bad Ass 

Rev Yosemite Sam 

Rifel Sneaky Pete 

Shotgun Quiet Wyatt 

Raw-Time Miss Total 

25,34 1/5 30,34 

 

 

Skytt Name on Team:                     Tanått 

Rev Sneaky Pete 

Rifel Hank Trash 

Shotgun S. Cooper 

Raw-Time Miss Total 

26,04 1/5 31,04 

 

 

Skytt Name on Team:                     Posse Riot 

Rev 12 Gauge Pete 

Rifel Nashville Frank 

Shotgun Johnny Wicked 

Raw-Time Miss Total 

24,01 3/15 39,01 

 


